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{ZNTY SEVANTH BOMRBA DM <NT SQUADHOR (E), ARMY AIR FORCES
Office of the Oneratinne Officer

APQ 557
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n = d 18 Decenber 1944,

o Lf'».: ) i

43.38675 ¥
lst Lt, ¥illizm X, Lambert O=71413)
2nd Lt, Helvin 0, M4ller ' O=768631
2nd Lt, George ¥. Homue Jr, O=718313
3fsgt, James J, Savage 3755741
7/3gt., Frederick L, Newton 17071714
T/sgt. ¥ayne A, ¥illians 15331614
s Haurice 9] Huebsch ! 16139486
:%gt. Hugene T, Carson 13094760
5/5gt, Jale D, Tuhrer ‘ 38764224

44.6461 ¢
John (HMI) 3ogks O=761861
Curt H, Kohnert O=813720
Zdward C, Tl Jr, 0=1998602
Donald J, Halatests Jr, 0= 771944
Bishop 2, Ingraham 2 32546085
Vineent L. Copolls y 31276820
¥ilson R, Jones 37648227
Arnold R, Hurde 39139222
Charles ¥, Gerrison 15080456

Uouglas H, Anderson
Eugene L, Stock

Stanley J, Cressotti
¥ilbron W. Stanteen Jr,
Truman %, Preeman

Harry R, Martin

¥illism L, Sehneider Jr,
John P, ¥ige

Vineent ¥, Quieck

0-770513
0=775183
0= 2064531
18232142
38529294
12155667
32440792
37701637
37629598

saynmengy

Donald I. Orecne
John E, McCabe Jr,
Thomas D, Bandler
Allan V, White
Mervin Y, Kellimger
Harry (NMI) Orey
Fred (NMI) Basden Jr,
Everett J, Wilkins
Vernon A, Mepel

0-823359
0-826247
0-1284449
0-717%a
13091449
32767528
3856717
19149508
375838962
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43-107181 X - L’ - 3
2nd Lt, Donald X, Lathrum
F/o Hobert R, Berry
2nd Lt, i11lliem T, Burrows Jr,
5/sgt. Dvight C, MeKain
Sgt. Angelo V., Greco
Sgt. James ¥, Bryan
ogt. Myron W, Goodman
Sgt. Iseac L, Harder
Sﬂt- Jaek ) labell

0=-825208
T-4385
O=2088893
33709413
32509164
14183064
38407012
37727005
38523901

snnu-:'c
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4338101 ©

1st Lt, Uon 3, Peters

1st Lt, John R, Kershaw

2nd Lit, Robert R, Younger
Haymond C, Bagtian
Shepleigh C, Allen
Vernis Abscher Jr,
¥11liem M, Bowan
Lefloy i, Xoepsell
Phillip A, Besr

0-820818
0=767828
0=2064163
35876825
110142853
13023088
31437964
17154754
39122395

agshﬂwtﬂdg’rl

William Z, Aul4d
William 7, Grace
Melvin M, Sngel
Howard %, CJollay
Harold H, ¥rickson Jr,
Boward M, Kirkendall
Robert G, Anderson
Gordon L, Hagg

Harold R, Ogborne

O=767458
0=826938
0=72303
0- 565210
11104232
36755854
17147361
37581295
37538825

g

W wwMoWw

R

Bdvin (¥MI) Condon
Ben W, Hopson Jr,
Leonard G, ¥isniewskl
Charles H, Chambers
John I, Kaminsky
¥illiam E, Hart
James R, Sauer
Eobert G, Welte
BEdwin J. Pressler

0=763957
0-775899
0=717933
38008506
33605271
34087213
35872607
37675468
750743

gagwmemgy

0=826024
0715333
0=2063468
31242861
38413847
38562131
16187327
1318978
37411424

Joe B, Spencer
Phillip J. Boek
Roy H. Powsll

Charles R, Utg Jr.
Georze A, Mayfield
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